
Bandra Terminus - Bhagat Ki Kothi SF Express (PT)/22965 - SF - WR 
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

7h 30m - 482 km - 4 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra
Terminus

23:55 5 1 0 44 4 WR

2 BVI Borivali 00:20 00:25 5m 8 2 18 86 18 WR
3 BL Valsad 02:20 02:25 5m 2 2 183 71 14 WR
4 ST Surat 03:23 03:28 5m 1 2 252 73 59 WR
5 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 3 2 382 48 36 WR
6 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:25 07:35 10m 3 2 482 50 52 WR
7 MSH Mahesana Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 2 2 550 47 93 WR
8 ABR Abu Road 11:30 11:40 10m 2 2 667 71 262 NWR
9 MJ Marwar Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 1 2 832 66 NWR
10 PMY Pali Marwar 14:33 14:38 5m 2 863 58 NWR
11 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 15:50 2 2 933 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (22:23)

May 23 2024 (22:23)

1

1


